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Beijing Central Radio and TV 
Tower Beijing P.R. China

Mr. Gao Shan - General Manager                    
Yan Hongge, Vice Director 

No.11 xi san huan zhong lu, Hai Dian District, 
Beijing, China, 100142 0086 10 6842 9136  86 10 8609 3376 cgtc_crt@126.com  zhooy@263.net 

www.cgtc.cn
www.zydst.cn

Berliner Fernsehturm Berlin Germany
Ms Christina Aue - Managing Director, 
Michael Henneken - Operation Manager                          

TV-Turm Alexanderplatz             
Gastronomiegesellschaft mbH         
Panoramastrasse 1 A              BERLIN 10178 
GERMANY 0049 30 24 75 75 11 C.Aue@tv-turm.de     m.henneken@tv-turm.de www.tv-turm.de

Boston Prudential Tower - 
Skywalk Observatory - Top of 
the Hub Boston United States Ms. Po Yan Yeung

800 Boylston Street, 50th Floor Boston, MA 
02199

00617 859 0648 Ext. 
23 617 859 0056 pyeung@topofthehub.net www.skywalkboston.com.

Burj Khalifa Dubai U.A.E.
Ms Zeina Dagher - Director At The Top, Kiran 
Kor - PR Contact

Emaar Properties PJCS       P.O. Box 9440, 
Dubai, UAE 0097150-1890140

 009714-8888 724 zdagher@burjkhalifa.ae          
kkor@burjkhalifa.ae www.atthetopburjkhalifa.com

Busan Tower Busan Korea Mr. Hwang Young-Kyu, Manager
Yongdusang Park, Yongudusan-gil 37-51, Jung-
gu, Busan. Republic of Korea 008251 601933 hyk423@bto.or.kr http://www.busantower.net/

Busan Tower Busan Korea Mrs. Byun Jae-hyun, Manager 
37-30 Yongdusan-gil. Jung_gu, Busan. Republic 
of Korea 008251 601933 jaehyun.byun@cj.net

Calgary Tower Calgary Canada

Katie Urness
Manager, Operations and Guest Services 101 – 9th Avenue S.W.

CALGARY, ALBERTA 
T2P 1J9 
CANADA

403-508-5811 (w)  | 
403-473-1072 (m) | 403-
266-7230 (f) kurness@CalgaryTower.com www.calgarytower.com

Canton Tower Guangzhou China
Vivian Zhong - Deputy Secretary                                                 
David Luo - General Manager

222 Yuejiangxi Road,            Haizhu District, 
Guangzhou, China 86 020 89338222

vivianzhong@cantontower.com   
davidluo@cantontower.com http://gztvtower.info/

CN Tower Toronto Canada

Ms Jennifer Paige - Director Marketing and 
Communications                                       Mr 
Neil Jones, COO

301 Front Street West                 Toronto, 
Ontario                       M5V 2T6 CANADA 1 416 601 47050 jpaige@CNTOWER.CA      njones@cntower.ca www.cntower.ca

Collserola Tower Barcelona Spain

Mr Diego Garcia    - General Manager                
Montse Carner - Secretary of Operation and 
external affairs                      

Ctra. de Vallvidrera al Tibidabo, s/n 
BARCELONA  08017  SPAIN 34 93 406 9354

mirador@torredecollserola.com        
montse.carner@torredecollserola.com       www.torredecollserola.com

Donauturm Tower Vienna Austria Mr Hermann J. Krammer - General Manager                 
1220 Wien, Donauturmstraße / Mispelweg 8                   
1220 VIENNA AUSTRIA 43/1/263 35 72 0 43/1/263 35 72-39 hermann.krammer@donauturm.at www.donauturm.at

Eiffel Tower Paris France

Patrick Branco-Ruivo, CEO                           
Isabelle Esnous - Director of Development and 
Communications 

Société d’Exploitation de la Tour Eiffel (SETE)                  
1 quai de Grenelle 75015 PARIS France 331 44 11 24 02 331 44 11 23 96

pbrancoruivo@toureiffel.paris   
iesnous@toureiffel.paris www.tour-eiffel.fr

Empire State Building New York U.S.A.
Mr Jean-Yves Ghazi - Director,                      
Stacey-Ann Hosang - PR Contact           

350 Fifth Avenue                                          
Concourse Suite 100                                   
NEW YORK  10118  USA 1 212 736 3100  +1 212 947 1360

jghazi@esbnyc.com        
shosang@empirestaterealtytrust.com www.esbnyc.com

Eureka Skydeck 88 Melbourne Australia
Mr John Forman - Executive General 
Manager

Riverside Quay, Southbank, Melbourne, 
Victoria AUSTRALIA 3006

  +61 3 9693 8842 
61396938842 61 3 9693 8899 john.forman@eurekaskydeck.com.au www.eurekaskydeck.com.au

Euromast Tower Rotterdam The Netherlands Mrs Souad el Hamdaoui  -  General Director                           
Parkhaven 20                                                             
ROTTERDAM  3016 GM  HOLLAND 31 10 436 4811  + 31 10 436 2280 sh@euromast.nl                                www.euromast.nl

Goryokaku Tower 
Corporation Hakodate Japan Susumu Nakano 

43-9, Goryokaku-cho, Hakodate 040-0001 
JAPAN 81-138-51-4785 81-138-32-6390 susumu@goryokaku-tower.co.jp 

http://www.goryokaku-
tower.co.jp/html/index/en.html

Henan Tower (Tower of 
Fortune) Zheng Zhou P.R. China Cui Weina (Mrs.)     Tingyao Liang, Chairman No.1206 Hanghai East Road, Zhengzhou

0371-67391826 or 
0371-60609300 zyftzhb@163.com         ltyokk@sina.com www.zhongyuanfuta.com
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360 Chicago Chicago  U.S.A.
Nichole Williamson - General Manager                              
Leslie Cooke - Marketing Manager

875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 2605                                   
CHICAGO, IL 60611 USA 001312 751 8598

nwilliamson@360chicago.com 
LCooke@360chicago.com  www.360chicago.com

LOTTE WORLD TOWER 
SEOUL SKY 
OBSERVATION DECK Seoul Republic of Korea

Mr. Dongki Park - President & CEO       Mr. 
Kwangjae Choi - Operation Manager         Ms 
Min Rho - Operation Protocol Team 

300, Olympic-ro, Songpa-gu, Seoul           
Republic of Korea 0082-2-32138051

kj.choi@lotte.com                                        
minrho@lotte.net

Macau Tower Macau   P.R. China
Francis Lam - Manager                                 
Catherine Cheung - PR Contact                  

Largo da Torre de Macau                   MACAU, 
SAR  +853 933 339

francislam@shuntakgroup.com 
catherinecheung@shuntakgroup.com www.macautower.com.mo

Menara KL Tower Kuala Lumpur Malaysia
Datuk Rozlan Mohamed - CEO       Sabariyah 
Aminudin - Assistant to the CEO

MENARA KUALA LUMPUR SDN. BHD.
NO. 2, JALAN PUNCAK
OFF JALAN P. RAMLEE
50250  KUALA LUMPUR
MALAYSIA 00603 2020 5500  +1 514 252 9401

rozlanmd@menarakl.com.my      
bariyah@menarakl.com.my www.menarakl.com.my

Montparnasse 56 Paris France
Alexia Vettier, CEO                                     
Jean-Marc Champrobert - Head of Sales

33 avenue du
Maine – 75755
Paris
Cedex 15
France 0044 01 45 38 57 67 

alexia.vettier@tourmontparnasse56.com  
jm.champrobert@tourmontparnasse56.com

http://www.tourmontparnasse5
6.com/

Montreal Tower Montreal Canada
Alain Larochelle, Director of Marketing, 
Cedric Essiminy - PR Contact

Montreal Olympic Park                           4141, 
av. Pierre-de-Coubertin           MONTREAL                                 
QUEBEC  H1V 3N7  CANADA

001 514 252 4141  ext. 
5034

alain.larochelle@rio.gouv.qc.ca 
cedric.essiminy@rio.gouv.qc.ca www.rio.gouv.qc.ca

N Seoul Tower Seoul Korea Mr. Park Hyun Jun, Assistant (Jack Park)

3F N_SeoulTower  Namsangongwon-
gil105,Yongsan-gu, Seoul City KOREA, 140-
022 0082 2 3455 9201 hyunjun.park@cj.net www.seoultower.co.kr

N Seoul Tower Seoul Korea Mr. Si-Hyung Lee General Manager           

3F N_SeoulTower  Namsangongwon-
gil105,Yongsan-gu, Seoul City KOREA, 140-
022 0082 2 3455 9201

sihyung.lee@cj.net                      
hyunjun.park@cj.net

Oriental Pearl Tower Shanghai P.R. China Mr. Pan Yong - Manager
No. 1 Century Avenue,                Pudong New 
Area, 200120 SHANGHAI P.R CHINA 0086 21 5879 1888 panyong@opg.cn www.opg.cn

Ostankino Tower Moscow Russia 

Dmitry Nazarov,  - Manager of International 
Business Department                    Mr. Almaz 
Suleymanov - First Deputy Director                                                         
Vadim Nikitin -Assistant

15 / 2 Akademika Korolyova str.                                      
MOSCOW  127 427                     RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 0070 95 789 6129  +70 95 789 6163

dnazarov@rtrn.ru   vanikitin@rtrn.ru            
VANikitin@rtrn.ru               
azsuleymanov@rtrn.ru www.tvtower.ru

PANORAMA 360 Moscow Russia 
Arthur Norikovich - CEO                                 
Regina Domanskaya

Presnenskay embankment 12, Federation 
tower East, 12th floor, Panorama 360 office, 
123112 Moscow 79250355092 pr2@pnr360.ru www.pnr360.ru

Philly from the Top Philadelphia U.S.A.
Jennifer Hesser - Assistant General 
Manager

1650 Market Street  Suite 5700 Philadelphia, 
PA 19103 001 215 845 4161 jen@phillyfromthetop.com

Prague TV Tower Prague Czech Republic

Romain Lain -  Managing Director,            
Eva Stehlíkova - Marketing

Oreathea s.r.o.                                  Mahlerovy 
sady 2699/1                            Prag 3, 13000 
Czech Republic 00420 210 310 081

 roman.lain@towerpark.cz 
eva.stehlikova@towerpark.cz http://www.towerpark.cz/en

Ping An Financial Shenzhen P.R. China
Andy Zhang - GM                                           
Zizi Wang / GM Secretary

B1 Ping An Financial Center No 5033 
Yitian Road, Futian District, Shenzhen 2231334@qq.com

Qingdao TV Tower Qingdao P.R. China Mrs. Cui WeiWei- GM No 1 Tai Ping Shan Road, Qingdao, China 0086 532 83623637  + 86 532 83643373 qingdaodianshita@163.com
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OUE Skyspace Los Angeles U.S.A. Corey Breton - Director of Sales & Marketing 633 W 5th St, Los Angeles, CA 90071 001 213 894 9002 Cbreton@legends.net https://oue-skyspace.com

Reunion Tower Dallas United States
Dusti Groskreut - General Manager             
Katie Chaumont - PR Contact

300 Reunion Blvd East
Dallas, TX 75207 00214-712-7040

dgroskreutz@reuniontower.com, 
kchaumont@reuniontower.com http://reuniontower.com/

Sichuan Tower Chengdu P.R. China Sun Lei (Sophie)

No.94, Mengzhui-wan Street
Chengdu, Sichuan
P.R.China  610051 0086-13658062138 sctower@163.com www.sctower.com.cn

Sky100 Hong Kong 
Observation Deck Hong Kong P.R. China

Level 49, International Commerce Centre, 1 
Austin Road West, Kowloon, Hong Kong http://sky100.com.hk/en/

Skylon Tower Niagara Falls Canada
George Yerich Jr. - VicePresident & GM                                          
Anita Hrepic - Director of Sales

5200 Robinson Street, Niagara Falls                    
Ontario L2G 2A3 CANADA  +905 356 - 2651 

info@skylon.com     gyerich@skylon.com, 
apang-hrepic@skylon.com www.skylon.com

Sky Tower Auckland Auckland New Zealand 
David Mitchell - CEO            William Surya - 
Assistant Operations Manager PO Box 488, Queenstown 00 64 27 515 9485

david@bungy.co.nz                           
william.surya@skycity.co.nz www.skycityauckland.co.nz

Space Needle Seattle U.S.A.
Karen Olson - VP Brand Manager, Dave 
Mandapat - PR Contact

The Space Needle LLC           203 6TH Avenue 
North       Seattle, WA 98109 - 5005    +1 206-905-2101  206-905-2107

KarenO@spaceneedle.com      
davidm@spaceneedle.com www.spaceneedle.com

Spinnaker Tower Portsmouth U.K.
Mr Tony Sammut General Manager     Jenny 
Nolan, Marketing Manager                    

Gunwharf Quays, Portsmouth, Hampshire PO1 
3TT 00144 2392 857 520

 +44 1904 527 701
tsammut@spinnakertower.co.uk www.spinnakertower.co.uk

Taipei 101 Taipei Taipei

Chia-Hao, Liu - Manager                               
Jessie Lin Corporate Branding & 
Communications 

59F, 7 Xinyi Road, Section 5, Taipei 110, 
Taiwan 00886-2-8101-8951 886-2-8101-7813

michael.liu@tfc101.com.tw  
jessie.lin@tfc101.com.tw  www.taipei-101.com.tw 

Tallinn Tv Tower Tallinn Estonia
Jüri Krüsemann - Manager,                     
Viktoria Toompere - PR Contact

SA Tallinna Teletorn
Kloostrimetsa tee 58a
11319 Tallinn 00372 680 4057

Juri.Kriisemann@teletorn.ee   
viktoria.toompere@teletorn.ee www.teletorn.ee

Tashkent TV Tower Tashkent  Uzbekistan Mr. Bekzod Kuchkorbekov
109, A. Temur Street                         
TASHKENT  700084  UZBEKISTAN 00998 71 202 3554  +998 71 134 45 17 b.kuchkorbekov@tv-tower.uz                          

Telstra Tower Melbourne Australia Mr. Michael Meehan
Level 30, 242 Exhibition Street, Melbourne 
Victoria 3000, Australia michael.meehan@team.telstra.com

The Hague Tower Hague The Netherlands Mr. Elwin Giel 

Rijswijkseplein 786, 2516 LX
The Hague,
The Netherlands 31703051000 eg@bluegroup.nl

http://www.haagsetoren.nl/pag
e/1170/the-hague-
tower.html?lang=2

The View from the Shard London U.K.

Chris Mines - General Manager                            
Patrick Allen  - CEO                            Giulia 
O'Connell - Executive Assistant to Chief 
Executive Officer 

The View from the Shard, 32 London Bridge 
Street, London, SE1 9SG  +44 (0)2031021691

chris.mines@theviewfromtheshard 
patrick.allen@theviewfromtheshard.com    
Giulia.Oconnell@theviewfromtheshard.com

http://www.theviewfromtheshar
d.com/en/

Tianjin Radio & TV Tower Tianjin P.R. China Mr. Tang Qiao Qiao - General Manager

Tianjin Tower Management Development Co. 
Ltd. No.1 Weijin South Road, Heixi District 
Tianjin P.R. China  0086 22 23343547 tjtianta@163.com

Tokyo Tower Tokyo Japan
Hiroki Inaba - Director,                                
Tsuyoshi Sawada - PR Contact

4-2-8 Shibakouen                                         
Minato-ku                                      TOKYO  105-
0011  JAPAN 0081-3-3433-5121  +81 3 3431 0529

inaba@tokyotower.co.jp, 
sawada@tokyotower.co.jp www.tokyotower.co.jp

Top of the Rock New York U.S.A.
B. J. Delacruz - Assistant Director of 
Operations 45 Rockefeller Plaza 001 212-588-8501 Bdelacruz@topoftherocknyc.com

http://www.topoftherocknyc.co
m/

Torre Latino Americana Mexico City Mexico
Miguel Amerlinck - Director General,            
Rodrigo Amerlinck - PR Contact

Ejc Central No.2 Piso 32       Despacho 32                         
MEXICO D.F. 06000 005130 2800 ext. 2803  +52 55 55 218053

mamerlinck@torrelatino.com 
rodamer@latinoamericana.com http://www.torrelatino.com/

UFO watch.taste.groove Bratislava Slovakia
Mr Daniel Cecetka, Owner                          
Julius Belan, Managing Director 

Zemegula s.r.o.          Sladkovicova 4                                 
85101 BRATISLAVA   0042 12 6252 0300

dcecetka@stormpromo.sk                                
ufo@redmonkeygroup.com www.redmonkeygroup.com

Vancouver Lookout Vancouver Canada Stacey Klyne - General Manager
555 W Hastings St, Vancouver, BC V6B 4N6, 
Canada 16046890421 staceyklyne@vancouverlookout.com

http://www.vancouverlookout.c
om/

Stella Wong, General Manager +852 2613 3818 stellawong@sky100.com.hk
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Willis Tower SkyDeck Chicago U.S.A. Randal Stancik, VP/ General Manager 

233 S. Wacker Drive,
Suite 3530,
Chicago,
IL 60606 13.128.753.643 rstancik@willistower.com http://theskydeck.com/

Slovakia

http://theskydeck.com/
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